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FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY E YEAR MAKE MODEL VEHICLE NAME

[

CHANCE STONEROAD MIDDLEBURG PA CUB CADET

STEVE CONN MCALISTERVILLE PA CUB CADET DIRT DEVIL

STEVE JOHNSON DRY RUN PA AGITATOR

JOHN RUNKLE CENTRE HALL PA GENERAL LEE

MIKE HUNTER CATAWISSA PA

STEVE STROUSE MADISONBURG PA CUB CADET 122

MIKE HUNTER CATAWISSA PA

TYLER KERSTETTER MIFFLINTOWN PA

STEVE JOHNSON DRY RUN PA INSTINGATOR

NATHAN WHITEHILL SPRING MILLS PA

BILL HUNTER MONTOURSVILLE PA cuBs 100

KYLE HUNTER HUGHESVILLE PA cus 100

RON MARCINE WHITEHOUSE STATION NJ CUB CADET 102 NO PRESSURE

ROBERT MARCINE HILLSBOROUGH NJ 1964  CUB CADET 70 MONEY PIT

ETHAN STROUSE AARONSBURG PA CUB CADET

\\NAS1\share\2021\Grange Fair\2021-08-22, Garden\For Fair\006) 1050 Ibs. PRO Stock, RUN 1.xIsm Courtesy of D is R. Hegg

Printed at 7:01 PM on 8/22/2021

Results for
006) 1050 Ibs. PRO Stock, RUN 1.xism

FEET

234.14

233.89

233.36

224.09

223.49

221.40

221.04

219.27

217.88

216.18

209.01

208.40

63.87

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL - BROKE

NO PULL - BROKE

d<h

FIRST ROUND

wox — Payout

Final Placing

1 $100.00
2 $80.00
3 $75.00
4 $70.00
5 $65.00
6 $0.00
7 $0.00
8 $0.00
9 $0.00
10 $0.00
1" $0.00
12 $0.00
13 $0.00
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